
30.05.2009Thun-Guntelsey

Landesteilrunde 2009

Beste Einzelresultate Feld A
SektionName, JGPunkte

Buchholterberg Schützen 1198 WYTTENBACH ERNST 74

Diemtigen SV 1197 KLOSSNER ADRIAN 56

Brienz SG 1GROSSMANN SIMON 69

Saanen-Gstaad FSG 1REICHENBACHER DANI 59

Saanen-Gstaad FSG 1196 MATTI HUBERT 66

St.Stephan FSG 1RHYN DANIEL 77

Hasliberg SG 1WILLI HANS 46

Buchholterberg Schützen 1195 SARBACH ULRICH 54

Lauterbrunnen FS 1VON ALLMEN HEINZ 36

Frutigen SV 1KLOPFENSTEIN CHRISTIAN 79

Thun Stadt 1WERREN MARKUS 65

Schwanden Militär 1BÜTTLER DANIEL 60

Thun Stadt 2KÜFFER BEAT 51

Weissenbach-Boltigen SG 1ZAHLER MARTIN 56

Krattigen SG 1SCHICK JÜRG 54

Krattigen SG 1LOAT ALEXANDRA 86

Diemtigen FS 1NEUKOMM HANSUELI 79

Schwanden Militär 2SAURER BRUNO 68

Reichenbach SG 1ZURBRÜGG DOMINIK 79

Buchholterberg Schützen 2LENZIN ALFONS 56

Oberhofen SG 1CHRISTENER MATTHIAS 79

Thun Stadt 3TANNER HERMANN 37

Grindelwald Eigersch. 1ALMER MARKUS 78

Balm SG 1NIKLAUS THOMAS 78

Kandersteg SG 1HARI THOMAS 69

Blumenstein FS 1194 WITTWER RUDOLF 66

Thun Stadt 1OERTLI NIKLAUS 45

Schwanden Militär 1BÜTTLER DANIEL 60

Schwanden Militär 1KAMPF THEO 61

Schwanden Militär 1KAMPF THEO 61

Diemtigen SV 1MANI WALTER 56

Diemtigen SV 1KLOSSNER ADRIAN 56

Thun Stadt 2GFELLER THOMAS 71

Thun Stadt 2WICK DANIEL 80

Thun Stadt 2KNAUS KASPAR 57

Weissenbach-Boltigen SG 1DÄNZER RETO 72

Uetendorf SG 1MAURER BERNHARD 70

Tschingel Schützen 1MÜLLER TONI 65

Diemtigen FS 1STUCKI FRANZ 59

Unterbach FS 1GRABER PETER 65

Unterbach FS 1ZUMBRUNN MARKUS 78
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Reichenbach SG 1194 LENGACHER MARTIN 61

Reichenbach SG 1GRAF MARCEL 83

Reichenbach SG 1LENGACHER STEFAN 67

Saanen-Gstaad FSG 1MATTI HUBERT 66

Diemtigen SV 2GAFNER BRUNO 56

Oberhofen SG 1TSCHANZ PETERÄ 62

Oberhofen SG 1GRABER WERNER 66

Oberhofen SG 1CHRISTENER MATTHIAS 79

Thun Stadt 3FREIBURGHAUS DANIEL 53

St.Stephan FSG 1RUFENER ERICH 65

St.Stephan FSG 1ZAHLER STEFAN 68

St.Stephan FSG 1ZAHLER STEFAN 68

St.Stephan FSG 2ZAHLER BEAT 64

Aeschi Suldtalsch. 1SCHENK SIMON 78

Hasliberg SG 1WILLI HANS 46

Rohrbach Schützen 1ZURBRÜGG RUEDI 79

Reichenbach SG 2TEUSCHER PETER 58

Blumenstein FS 1193  SCHÄRER WALTER 50

Buchholterberg Schützen 1FAHRNI THOMAS 61

Buchholterberg Schützen 1ZOBRIST MARCEL 83

Buchholterberg Schützen 1SARBACH ULRICH 54

Buchholterberg Schützen 1ZOBRIST MARCEL 83

Frutigen SV 1SCHNEIDER PETER 41

Zweisimmen Schützen 1AEGETER PETER 56

Zweisimmen Schützen 1SCHWARZ MARCIAL 82

Thun Stadt 1TSCHIRREN STEFAN 71

Schwanden Militär 1TSCHANZ BRUNO 83

Schwanden Militär 1BÜHLER CHRISTIAN 64

Schwanden Militär 1BÜHLER CHRISTIAN 64

Diemtigen SV 1STUCKI URS 64

Diemtigen SV 1BALMER DANIEL 69

Diemtigen SV 1STUCKI URS 64

Thun Stadt 2WICK DANIEL 80

Weissenbach-Boltigen SG 1DÄNZER HERMANN 48

Uetendorf SG 1THÖNI HEINZ 42

Krattigen SG 1BALMER THEO 64

Krattigen SG 1SCHICK JÜRG 54

Diemtigen FS 1STUCKI URS 77

Diemtigen FS 1NEUKOMM HANSUELI 79

Reichenbach SG 1LENGACHER STEFAN 67

Guttannen FS 1VON BERGEN CHRISTIAN 79
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Diemtigen SV 2193 GAFNER BRUNO 56

Buchholterberg Schützen 2STETTLER JOHANN 60

Buchholterberg Schützen 2SCHEURER THOMAS 81

Buchholterberg Schützen 2LENZIN ALFONS 56

Oberhofen SG 1GRABER WERNER 66

Thun Stadt 3CASTY MAX 36

St.Stephan FSG 1RUFENER ERICH 65

St.Stephan FSG 1RHYN DANIEL 77

Adelboden Strubelsch. 1BIRCHER TONI 72

Adelboden Strubelsch. 1HARI PETER 88

Reust-Horrenbach FS 1HADORN WALTER 61

Hilterfingen SG 1RÜEGGSEGGER ROLAND 67

Burglauenen SG 1BAUMANN THOMAS 80

Burglauenen SG 1FEUZ HANSPETER 51

Gwatt FS 1LÜTHI HANS 48

Gwatt FS 1LÜTHI HANS 48

Grindelwald Eigersch. 1GROSSENBACHER HEIDI 54

Gsteig FS 1WALKER NIKLAUS 73

Guttannen FS 2SCHILD BRUNO 74

Blumenstein FS 2BAUMER PATRICK 89

Blumenstein FS 1192 MOSER ERNST 63

Blumenstein FS 1 SCHÄRER WALTER 50

Blumenstein FS 1MOSER ERNST 63

Blumenstein FS 1WITTWER RUDOLF 66

Lauterbrunnen FS 1BALMER DANIEL 64

Lauterbrunnen FS 1BALMER DANIEL 64

Frutigen SV 1KLOPFENSTEIN CHRISTIAN 79

Zweisimmen Schützen 1PFUND WERNER 52

Zweisimmen Schützen 1SCHWARZ MARCIAL 82

Zweisimmen Schützen 1PFUND WERNER 52

Thun Stadt 1TSCHIRREN STEFAN 71

Thun Stadt 1KOLLER MARCO 81

Schwanden Militär 1BÜHLER MARTIN 77

Thun Stadt 2KNAUS KASPAR 57

Weissenbach-Boltigen SG 1BIERI MICHAEL 77

Weissenbach-Boltigen SG 1DÄNZER HERMANN 48

Brienz SG 1GROSSMANN SIMON 69

Uetendorf SG 1MAURER BERNHARD 70

Tschingel Schützen 1KÄMPF HUGO 58

Diemtigen FS 1NEUKOMM ARNOLD 62

Buchholterberg Schützen 3FAHRNI MANUELA 72
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Buchholterberg Schützen 3192 HÄNNI ERWIN 57

Reichenbach SG 1MOSIMANN HANSUELI 55

Reichenbach SG 1GRAF MARCEL 83

Guttannen FS 1VON BERGEN CHRISTIAN 79

Guttannen FS 1ROTH CHRISTIAN 77

Saanen-Gstaad FSG 1REICHENBACHER DANI 59

Diemtigen SV 2KLOSSNER RAINER 66

Buchholterberg Schützen 2WAHLEN ANDREAS 42

Thun Stadt 3CASTY MAX 36

Adelboden Strubelsch. 1BIRCHER TONI 72

Reust-Horrenbach FS 1HADORN MARCEL 89

Reust-Horrenbach FS 1HADORN WALTER 61

Saanen-Gstaad FSG 2MATTI MARC 64

Hilterfingen SG 1RÜEGGSEGGER ROLAND 67

Schwarzenegg FS 1HÄFLIGER CHRISTIAN 82

Burglauenen SG 1BAUMANN THOMAS 80

Grindelwald Eigersch. 1BOHREN DANIEL 71

Krattigen SG 2BÜTIKOFER MARTIN 70

Lauenen bei Gstaad FS 1AEMEN THOMAS 66

Fahrni FS 1WENGER WERNER 57

Kandergrund  FS 1STEINER ROLF 75

Blumenstein FS 1191 RUFENER PETER 58

Frutigen SV 1KLOPFENSTEIN MARTIN. 82

Frutigen SV 1KLOPFENSTEIN SAMUEL 79

Zweisimmen Schützen 1PFUND MICHAEL 85

Zweisimmen Schützen 1AEGETER PETER 56

Thun Stadt 1ISLER HANS 60

Diemtigen SV 1STUCKI KONRAD 63

Weissenbach-Boltigen SG 1DÄNZER RETO 72

Krattigen SG 1LOAT ALEXANDRA 86

Tschingel Schützen 1SIGRIST CHRISTIAN 48

Schwanden Militär 2SAURER BRUNO 68

Buchholterberg Schützen 3FAHRNI MANUELA 72

Unterbach FS 1SCHNEIDER FRITZ 79

Unterbach FS 1ZUMBRUNN MARKUS 78

Reichenbach SG 1ZURBRÜGG DOMINIK 79

Guttannen FS 1SCHLÄPPI WERNER 61

Guttannen FS 1ROTH CHRISTIAN 77

Diemtigen SV 2KUNZ MARKUS 65

Diemtigen SV 2KLOSSNER RAINER 66

Buchholterberg Schützen 2STETTLER JOHANN 60
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Oberhofen SG 1191 CHRISTENER PAUL 50

St.Stephan FSG 1PERREN ROLAND 70

Lauterbrunnen FS 2KRÄULIGER JACQUES 85

Lauterbrunnen FS 2VON ALLMEN URS 66

Schattenhalb FS 1ABPLANALP MARTIN 89

St.Stephan FSG 2RÖSTI HERMENN 72

Aeschi Suldtalsch. 1VÖGELI MARCEL 47

Gsteig FS 1WALKER NIKLAUS 73

Krattigen SG 2LUGINBÜHL BRUNO 62

Krattigen SG 2LUGINBÜHL BRUNO 62

Guttannen FS 2VON BERGEN PETER 85

Rohrbach Schützen 1TRACHSEL WERNER 76

Reichenbach SG 2ZAHLER RUEDI 77
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